&
&

&
S
=
o
>
3

s,
Vo5 g 1e>

YCH
JNCHRg,

o

o,
Vrop gpa

&

Are you interested in a career in construction,
transportation, or utilities?

NYC Pathways to Industrial and Construction Careers (PINCC) is an
exciting workforce program that focuses on connecting low-income New Yorkers to
trainings and jobs within the industrial, transportation, and construction sectors in NYC
at no cost to participants.

Our Mission is to connect participants to unionized employment or into well-paid jobs
with benefits and advancement opportunities. PINCC participants pursue skills-based
training or direct placement with our list of in-demand job opportunities with NYC
agencies and private employers. At each program level, participants are provided with
support services including career navigation, financial counseling, job readiness, and
employment placement support.

Who qualifies for PINCC? You are eligible for enrollment in PINCC if you meet
one or more of the following qualifications:

Cash Assistance Receipt

SNAP Receipt

Medicaid Receipt

NYCHA Resident

Non-Custodial Parent

Your household income is at or below the below income limits:
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Number of
Persons in Income Limit
Household

$45,180
$61,320
$77,460
$93,600
$109,740
$125,880

Interested in learning more? Virtual information sessions are held every
Wednesday from 11:00 am — 12:00 pm. Sign up at https://pincc.nyc/infosession.
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