

Are you interested in a career in construction, transportation, or utilities?

NYC Pathways to Industrial and Construction Careers (PINCC) is an exciting workforce program that focuses on connecting low-income New Yorkers to trainings and jobs within the industrial, transportation, and construction sectors in NYC at no cost to participants.

Our Mission is to connect participants to unionized employment or into well-paid jobs with benefits and advancement opportunities. PINCC participants pursue skills-based training or direct placement with our list of in-demand job opportunities with NYC agencies and private employers. At each program level, participants are provided with support services including career navigation, financial counseling, job readiness, and employment placement support.

Who qualifies for PINCC? You are eligible for enrollment in PINCC if you meet one or more of the following qualifications:

- Cash Assistance Receipt
- > SNAP Receipt
- Medicaid Receipt
- > NYCHA Resident
- Non-Custodial Parent
- Your household income is at or below the below income limits:

Number of Persons in Household	Income Limit
1	\$45,180
2	\$61,320
3	\$77,460
4	\$93,600
5	\$109,740
6	\$125,880

Interested in learning more? Virtual information sessions are held every Wednesday from 11:00 am – 12:00 pm. Sign up at https://pincc.nyc/infosession.